M Customizable

Demands:

Bin Measures (LxWxH):
Bin Weight:

Max. 900 kg. / 2000 Ib.

2685mm
105,7"

1270mm

50"

1200mm
47,2"

n_MN

Type: BRLT

Bin width +50mm / +2"

LINEAR: +5mm / £0,2"

ANGULAR: £1° : E]

BACKEETE

work hard lift smart

- 1900mm / 74,8 =I Bin width -50mm / -2"
~ Bin width +50mm / +2" _
- Bin width +510mm / +20"
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES: PROJECTION METHOD DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

CLIENT:
Van Oirschot Roestvrijstaal B.V.
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DRAWN | RL 1-7-2017 5281 RV Boxtel BSMBRLT
the Netherlands
CHKD | BvO 1-7-2017
info@backsaver.nl
www.backsaver.nl
Tel. +31(0)411 672652
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